
There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies

Please note there will be a discretionary service charge of 12.5% added to the bill

Bellini
Peach, raspberry, strawberry or passion-fruit purée, topped with prosecco
 
French 2075
Hennessy cognac shaken with fresh lemon juice, syrup and topped with champagne
 
Twinkle
Ketel One Citroen vodka, organic elderflower and champagne, served with a twist of citrus fruit
 
Superfruit Sling
Grey Goose vodka, shaken with blueberries, fresh lemon juice, topped with champagne and served long
 
BH Champagne Punch
Russian Standard vodka, fresh passion-fruit, syrup, topped with champagne and served long

The Posh Pirate
Sweet Mount Gay golden rum mixed with pineapple juice and a touch of pomegranate liqueur, topped
with champagne and served long

Chelsea Passion
Tanqueray gin, a hint of raspberries, topped with champagne and served long

Dirty Little Secret
A handful of grapes muddled and shaken with Xante Pear liqueur and topped with champagne 

£9.50

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

Champagne Cocktails



There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies

Please note there will be a discretionary service charge of 12.5% added to the bill

Cocktails - Martinis
Ice Cool Martini
Fresh muddled cucumber, shaken with Russian Standard vodka with a hint of citrus
 
Lemongrass Martini
Fresh lemongrass shaken with Bombay Sapphire gin with a hint of citrus
 
Grape Expectation
Grey Goose vodka, shaken with a handful of fresh grapes and a touch of Vin Santo sweet wine
 
Rose Martini
Zubrowka Bison Grass vodka, muddled with fresh ginger and rosemary
 
Watermelon Martini
A West London classic! Fresh watermelon shaken with Russian Standard vodka

Espresso Martini
A large measure of Cariel vanilla vodka, shaken with Kahlua liqueur and a shot of espresso

Passion-fruit Martini
Passion-fruit shaken with Russian Standard vodka

Some Like it Hot Martini
Mount Gay Eclipse golden rum, fresh passion-fruit and a red hot chilli

£9.50

£9.50

£11.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50



There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies

Please note there will be a discretionary service charge of 12.5% added to the bill

Caipirinha
Leblon Cachaça, fresh muddled limes and sugar
 
Cherry Bomb
Sailor Jerry spiced rum, muddled with fresh limes and marinated black cherries, served short over crushed ice
 
Honey Berry Sour
Krupnik honey vodka, fresh raspberries, strawberries, blueberries and fresh lemon juice
 
Spiced Pear Mojito
Captain Morgan spiced rum, pear purée, mint, fresh lime juice and a hint of vanilla sugar, served long
over crushed ice
 
Frisky Bison
Zubrowka Bison Grass vodka, fresh mint, fresh lemon juice, elderflower and apple juice

Vanilla Sky
Cariel vanilla vodka, shaken with fresh blueberries, elderflower and cranberry juice

Lasting Passion
Russian Standard vodka, shaken with fresh passion-fruit, a splash of vanilla and a dash of Chambord
raspberry liqueur

The Guv’nor
Woodford Reserve bourbon muddled with fresh raspberries, mint and fresh lemon juice.
Don’t mess with the Guv’nor!

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£10.00

Cocktails - Muddles & Swizzles



There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies

Please note there will be a discretionary service charge of 12.5% added to the bill

Zacapa’s Old Fashioned
We use Ron Zacapa 23 year old rum, a brown sugar cube soaked in Angostura Bitters and add a twist
of orange. You will never be the same again!

Basil Bomb
Basil muddled with Bombay Sapphire gin and mixed with a dash of lemon juice
 
Pink Margarita
A twist on the classic margarita, El Jimador tequila, pink grapefruit, Cointreau and fresh lime juice.
The start of a top night out!
 
Make your Mark
Maker’s Mark whisky and Jägermeister, shaken with fresh muddled ginger, fresh lemon juice, topped
with ginger beer

The Godfather
Johnnie Walker black label whisky and Amaretto Disaronno
 
Chivas Crush
Chivas Regal whisky shaken with fresh lemon juice, fresh mint, sugar and apple juice, topped
with ginger beer
 
Grey Goose Sour
Grey Goose vodka, fresh lemon juice, Angostura bitters, poured into an Absinthe lined glass

Mint Daiquiri
Mount Gay Eclipse rum, shaken with fresh mint, fresh lime juice and fresh strawberries.
Straight up or on the rocks. You can’t go wrong either way!

£17.00

£9.50

£9.50

£10.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

Cocktails - Short and to the Point



There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies

Please note there will be a discretionary service charge of 12.5% added to the bill

Jägerbomb
A shot of Jägermeister dropped or “bombed” into a glass of Red Bull
 
Crack Baby
Russian Standard vodka shaken with fresh passion-fruit, vanilla sugar, topped with champagne
and a dash of Chambord raspberry liqueur
 
B52
A layered mix of Kahlua, Baileys & Grand Marnier
 
Slippery Nipple
A layered mix of white Sambuca and Baileys

Blow Job
A layered mix of Kahlua, Baileys and fresh cream

Supernova
An intoxicating mixture of Russian Standard vodka, strawberry purée, fresh lemon juice, sugar
and a blazing Absinthe float

118 118
Patrón XO Café tequila layered with Patrón Reposado tequila. It’s got your number!

Kamikaze
Russian Standard vodka shaken with fresh lime juice and Cointreau
 

£9.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.00

£8.00

Cocktails - Shots



There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies

Please note there will be a discretionary service charge of 12.5% added to the bill

Gin Mule
Bombay Sapphire gin, fresh ginger, fresh lime juice and topped with ginger beer
 
Sloane Sling
Ketel One Citroen shaken with fresh lemon juice, mint, hint of elderflower and Pinot Grigio
 
Dark and Stormy
Gosling’s Black Seal rum, shaken with fresh ginger, fresh lime juice and topped with ginger beer
 
King’s Road Crush
Finlandia grapefruit vodka, shaken with fresh raspberries and pineapple juice

Gin Basil Bramble
Bombay Sapphire gin shaken with fresh raspberries, a hint of basil and fresh lemon juice

Any berry Collins!
Your choice of berry! Strawberry, raspberry or blueberry, shaken with Bombay Sapphire gin,
fresh lemon juice and topped with soda

Beaufort Breeze
Russian Standard vodka, fresh ginger, sugar, a hint of lychee juice and a touch of cranberry juice

Coriander Cooler
Fresh muddled cucumber and coriander, shaken with Hendrick’s gin, fresh lemon juice
and elderflower cordial

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10.00

Cocktails - Tall & Handsome



There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies

Please note there will be a discretionary service charge of 12.5% added to the bill

Russian Standard Platinum

Russian Standard Original

Russian Standard Imperia

Russian Standard Platinum

Belvedere

Bombay Sapphire

Grey Goose

Havana 7 yr

Hendrick’s

Johnnie Walker

Jack Daniel’s

Patrón ~ Silver, Reposado & XO Café

Remy Martin VSOP

Belvedere

Grey Goose

£210.00

£325.00

£350.00

£599.00

£200.00

£180.00

£210.00

£180.00

£210.00

£150.00

£150.00

£210.00

£300.00

£350.00

£420.00

Cocktails - Spirits by the Bottle

Vodka

Vodka - Magnum

Vodka

Vodka - 1.75 litre

Vodka

Gin

Vodka

Rum

Gin

Whisky

Whiskey

Tequila

Cognac

Vodka - Magnum

Vodka - Magnum

All served with complimentary soft drinks



There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies

Please note there will be a discretionary service charge of 12.5% added to the bill

COGNAC
Hennessy VS
Remy Martin VSOP

Gin
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Plymouth
Plymouth Sloe
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10

Rum
Appleton Estate Extra 12 yr
Bacardi 8 Anos
Captain Morgan
Gosling’s Black Seal
Havana 7 yr
Koko Kanu
Morgan Spiced
Mount Gay
Myers
Pampero Aniversario
Woods 100

TEQUILA
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Ańejo
Don Julio Reposado
El Jimador
Patrón Reposado
Patrón XO Café

France
France

UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK

Jamaica
Cuba
Jamaica
Bermuda
Cuba
Jamaica
Jamaica
Barbados
Jamaica
Venezuela
Guyana

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

40%
40%

40%
40%
41.4%
41.2%
37.5%
43.1%
40%

43%
40%
40%
40%
40%
37.5%
35%
40%
40%
40%
57%

38%
38%
38%
38%
40%
35%

VODKA
Belvedere
Cîroc Snap Frost
Finlandia Grapefruit
Grey Goose Citrus
Grey Goose
Grey Goose L’Orange
Russian Standard
Russian Standard Platinum
Russian Standard Imperia
Zubrowka

WHISKY
Buffalo Trace
Chivas Regal 12 yr
Dalmore 12 yr
Dalmore 15 yr
Glenfiddich 12 yr
Glenkitchie 12 yr
Glenlivet 12 yr
Glenlivet 18 yr
Jack Daniel’s
Jameson’s
J&B Rare
Johnnie Walker
Jura 10 yr
Jura Superstition
Lagavulin 16 yr
Laphroaig 10 yr
Macallan
Maker’s Mark
Monkey Shoulder
Oban
Talisker
Whyte & Mackay 13 yr
Woodford Reserve

Cocktails - Spirits

Poland
France
Finland
France
France
France
Russia
Russia
Russia
Poland

Kentucky
Speyside
Highland
Highland
Speyside
Lowland
Speyside
Speyside
Tennessee
Irish
Blended
Blended
Island
Island
Islay
Islay
Speyside
Kentucky
Speyside
Highland
Island
Blended
Kentucky

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

45%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
43%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
43%
43%
40%
40%
45%
40%
43%
45.8%
40%
45.2%



There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies

Please note there will be a discretionary service charge of 12.5% added to the bill

Country

France

Australia

Italy

South Africa

France

Chile

Spain

France

South Africa

New Zealand

Spain

Italy

Italy

Germany

Argentina

France

France

France

France

France

France

France

Dominant Grape

Colombard

Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio

Chenin Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Viura

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Albarino

Cortese

Pinot Grigio 

Riesling

Torrontes

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Emblème d’Argent, Pays d’Oc

Ironbark, New South Wales

Ca'Lunghetta, Veneto

Broken Rock, Coastal Region

Caves de la Tourangelle, Touraine, Loire Valley

Santa Puerta, Central Valley

Rioja Viña Tobia Blanco, Bodegas Tobia

Mâcon Villages, Caves de Lugny, Burgundy

Lourensford, Stellenbosch

Southern Lights, Marlborough Valley

Xión, Bodegas Attis, Rias Baixas

Gavi, Antica Podere di Vignavecchia, Piedmonte

Vigneto Corvara Albino Armani, Val d’Adige

Tesch Riesling ‘Unplugged’, Nahe

Terrazas Torrontes, Calchaqui Valley

Sancerre, La Vigne aux Dames, Loire Valley

Chablis, AC Daniel Dampt, Burgundy

Pouilly Fumé, Fines Cailottes, Jean Pabiot, Loire Valley

Chablis, 1er Cru ‘Vaillons’, Jean Marc Brocard ‘Church Label’, Burgundy

Pouilly Fuissé, Domaine Ferret, Burgundy

Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru ‘Les Champs Gains’ 

Domaine Philippe Bouzereau, Burgundy

Meursault ‘Vieux Clos du Chateau Citeaux’ Monopole, 

Domaine Philippe Bouzereau, Burgundy

Bottle Price

£22.00

£23.00

£25.00

£25.00

£26.00

£27.00

£27.00

£28.00

£31.00

£34.00

£35.00

£36.00

£37.00

£40.00

£42.00

£43.00

£45.00

£52.00

£69.00

£78.00

£110.00

£125.00

By the glass

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£8.00

£12.00

White Wine



There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies

Please note there will be a discretionary service charge of 12.5% added to the bill

Country

France

Chile

Australia

Argentina

France

Spain

Argentina

France

South Africa

France

New Zealand

Italy

France

France

France

France

France

Italy

France

France

USA

Spain

France

Dominant Grape

Merlot

Pinot Noir

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Tempranillo

Malbec

Merlot

Merlot

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Sangiovese

Merlot

Merlot

Grenache

Pinot Noir

Merlot

Nebbiolo

Pinot Noir

Syrah

Cabernet Sauvignon

Carignan

Pinot Noir

Emblème d’Argent, Pays d’Oc

Morande Pionero, Casablanca Valley

Ironbark, New South Wales

Altas Cumbres, Mendoza Valley

Château Belingard, Bergerac

Rioja Vega, Rioja, Crianza 

Malbec Lagarde, Lujan de Cuyo

L’Espirit de Bellevue, Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux

Eikendal Vinyards Merlot, Stellenbosch

Louis Violland, Burgundy

Esk Valley, Marlborough

Chianti Classico, Castello di Querceto, Tuscany

Clarendelle Rouge, Inspired by Haut Brion, Bordeaux

Château La Rivière, Fronsac

Domaine Duclaux, Châteauneuf-du-Pape

Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine Tortochot, Burgundy

Château St Pierre, Pomerol

Barolo D.O.C.G. Giacosa Fratelli, Piedmonte

Nuits-St-Georges Alain Michelot, Burgundy

Côte-Rôtie La Sarrasine, Domaine Bonserine, Rhône

Jordan, Alexander Valley

Cims de Porrera ‘Classic’ Castillo Perelada, Priorat

Vosne-Romanée, Domaine A-F Gros, Burgundy

Bottle Price

£22.00

£24.00

£25.00

£25.00

£26.00

£30.00

£34.00

£35.00

£37.00

£38.00

£39.00

£40.00

£49.00

£62.00

£74.00

£75.00

£76.00

£84.00

£110.00

£115.00

£125.00

£130.00

£140.00

By the glass

£6.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£8.00

£10.00

£15.00

Red Wine



There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies

Please note there will be a discretionary service charge of 12.5% added to the bill

Country

France

France

France

France

Sweet

France

Dominant Grape

Tannat

Cabernet Sauvignon

Grenache

Pinot Noir

Sauternes

Rive Haute Rosé, Gascony

Château L’Orangerie, Bordeaux

La Bargemone Rosé, Coteaux D’Aix en Provence

Sancerre Rosé Les Villots Domaine Jean Reverdy et Fils, Loire

Château Filhot 1er Cru Classé Sauternes ~ 37.5cl

Bottle Price

£25.00

£29.00

£34.00

£44.00

£40.00

By the glass

£7.00

£8.00

£9.50

£12.00

£11.00

Rosé & Sweet Wine



There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies

Please note there will be a discretionary service charge of 12.5% added to the bill

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Dom Perignon Rosé
Krug Rosé
Krug Vintage
Louis Roederer Cristal
Laurent Perrier Grande Siècle
Krug Grande Cuvée
Laurent Perrier Rosé
La Grande Dame
Dom Perignon
Ruinart Rosé
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Laurent Perrier Brut
Ruinart Rosé
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Laurent Perrier Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Demi Sec
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Laurent Perrier Brut

Jeroboam

Magnum

Magnum
Magnum
Magnum
Magnum

Bottle Price

£590.00
£580.00
£480.00
£470.00
£325.00
£255.00
£255.00
£240.00
£230.00
£230.00
£230.00
£225.00
£190.00
£160.00
£110.00
£110.00
£100.00

£90.00
£90.00
£90.00
£76.00
£65.00

By the glass

£14.00
£12.00

Champagne

“I drink it when I’m happy and when I’m sad. Sometimes I drink it when I’m alone. When I have company I consider it obligatory.
I trifle with it if I’m not hungry and I drink when I am. Otherwise I never touch it, unless I’m thirsty.”  ~ Lily Bollinger




