

Bellini

Peach, raspberry, strawberry or passion-fruit purée, topped with prosecco	£9.50
French 2075 Hennessy cognac shaken with fresh lemon juice, syrup and topped with champagne	£12.00
Twinkle Ketel One Citroen vodka, organic elderflower and champagne, served with a twist of citrus fruit	£12.00
Superfruit Sling Grey Goose vodka, shaken with blueberries, fresh lemon juice, topped with champagne and served long	£12.00
BH Champagne Punch Russian Standard vodka, fresh passion-fruit, syrup, topped with champagne and served long	£12.00
The Posh Pirate Sweet Mount Gay golden rum mixed with pineapple juice and a touch of pomegranate liqueur, topped with champagne and served long	£12.00
Chelsea Passion Tanqueray gin, a hint of raspberries, topped with champagne and served long	£12.00
Dirty Little Secret A handful of grapes muddled and shaken with Xante Pear liqueur and topped with champagne	£12.00

There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies



Ice Cool Martini Fresh muddled cucumber, shaken with Russian Standard vodka with a hint of citrus	£9.50
Lemongrass Martini Fresh lemongrass shaken with Bombay Sapphire gin with a hint of citrus	£9.50
Grape Expectation Grey Goose vodka, shaken with a handful of fresh grapes and a touch of Vin Santo sweet wine	£11.00
Rose Martini Zubrowka Bison Grass vodka, muddled with fresh ginger and rosemary	£9.50
Watermelon Martini A West London classic! Fresh watermelon shaken with Russian Standard vodka	£9.50
Espresso Martini A large measure of Cariel vanilla vodka, shaken with Kahlua liqueur and a shot of espresso	£9.50
Passion-fruit Martini Passion-fruit shaken with Russian Standard vodka	£9.50
Some Like it Hot Martini Mount Gay Eclipse golden rum, fresh passion-fruit and a red hot chilli	£9.50



Caipirinha Leblon Cachaça, fresh muddled limes and sugar	£9.00
Cherry Bomb Sailor Jerry spiced rum, muddled with fresh limes and marinated black cherries, served short over crushed ice	£9.00
Honey Berry Sour Krupnik honey vodka, fresh raspberries, strawberries, blueberries and fresh lemon juice	£9.00
Spiced Pear Mojito Captain Morgan spiced rum, pear purée, mint, fresh lime juice and a hint of vanilla sugar, served long over crushed ice	£9.00
Frisky Bison Zubrowka Bison Grass vodka, fresh mint, fresh lemon juice, elderflower and apple juice	£9.00
Vanilla Sky Cariel vanilla vodka, shaken with fresh blueberries, elderflower and cranberry juice	£9.00
Lasting Passion Russian Standard vodka, shaken with fresh passion-fruit, a splash of vanilla and a dash of Chambord raspberry liqueur	£9.00
The Guv'nor Woodford Reserve bourbon muddled with fresh raspberries, mint and fresh lemon juice. Don't mess with the Guv'nor!	£10.00



Cocktails - Short and to the Point

Zacapa's Old Fashioned

We use Ron Zacapa 23 year old rum, a brown sugar cube soaked in Angostura Bitters and add a twist of orange. You will never be the same again!	£17.00
Basil Bomb Basil muddled with Bombay Sapphire gin and mixed with a dash of lemon juice	£9.50
Pink Margarita A twist on the classic margarita, El Jimador tequila, pink grapefruit, Cointreau and fresh lime juice. The start of a top night out!	£9.50
Make your Mark Maker's Mark whisky and Jägermeister, shaken with fresh muddled ginger, fresh lemon juice, topped with ginger beer	£10.00
The Godfather Johnnie Walker black label whisky and Amaretto Disaronno	£9.50
Chivas Crush Chivas Regal whisky shaken with fresh lemon juice, fresh mint, sugar and apple juice, topped with ginger beer	£9.50
Grey Goose Sour Grey Goose vodka, fresh lemon juice, Angostura bitters, poured into an Absinthe lined glass	£9.50
Mint Daiquiri Mount Gay Eclipse rum, shaken with fresh mint, fresh lime juice and fresh strawberries. Straight up or on the rocks. You can't go wrong either way!	£9.50

There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies



Jägerbomb A shot of Jägermeister dropped or "bombed" into a glass of Red Bull	£9.00
Crack Baby Russian Standard vodka shaken with fresh passion-fruit, vanilla sugar, topped with champagne and a dash of Chambord raspberry liqueur	£8.00
B52 A layered mix of Kahlua, Baileys & Grand Marnier	£8.00
Slippery Nipple A layered mix of white Sambuca and Baileys	£8.00
Blow Job A layered mix of Kahlua, Baileys and fresh cream	£8.00
Supernova An intoxicating mixture of Russian Standard vodka, strawberry purée, fresh lemon juice, sugar and a blazing Absinthe float	£8.00
118 118 Patrón XO Café tequila layered with Patrón Reposado tequila. It's got your number!	£9.00
Kamikaze Russian Standard vodka shaken with fresh lime juice and Cointreau	£8.00



Gin Mule Bombay Sapphire gin, fresh ginger, fresh lime juice and topped with ginger beer	£9.50
Sloane Sling Ketel One Citroen shaken with fresh lemon juice, mint, hint of elderflower and Pinot Grigio	£9.50
Dark and Stormy Gosling's Black Seal rum, shaken with fresh ginger, fresh lime juice and topped with ginger beer	£9.50
King's Road Crush Finlandia grapefruit vodka, shaken with fresh raspberries and pineapple juice	£9.50
Gin Basil Bramble Bombay Sapphire gin shaken with fresh raspberries, a hint of basil and fresh lemon juice	£9.50
Any berry Collins! Your choice of berry! Strawberry, raspberry or blueberry, shaken with Bombay Sapphire gin, fresh lemon juice and topped with soda	£9.50
Beaufort Breeze Russian Standard vodka, fresh ginger, sugar, a hint of lychee juice and a touch of cranberry juice	£9.50
Coriander Cooler Fresh muddled cucumber and coriander, shaken with Hendrick's gin, fresh lemon juice and elderflower cordial	£10.00



All served with complimentary soft drinks

Russian Standard Platinum	Vodka	£210.00
Russian Standard Original	Vodka - Magnum	£325.00
Russian Standard Imperia	Vodka	£350.00
Russian Standard Platinum	Vodka - 1.75 litre	£599.00
Belvedere	Vodka	£200.00
Bombay Sapphire	Gin	£180.00
Grey Goose	Vodka	£210.00
Havana 7 yr	Rum	£180.00
Hendrick's	Gin	£210.00
Johnnie Walker	Whisky	£150.00
Jack Daniel's	Whiskey	£150.00
Patrón ~ Silver, Reposado & XO Café	Tequila	£210.00
Remy Martin VSOP	Cognac	£300.00
Belvedere	Vodka - Magnum	£350.00
Grey Goose	Vodka - Magnum	£420.00



COGNAC

Hennessy VS Remy Martin VSOP	France France	40% 40%
GIN		
Beefeater	UK	40%
Bombay Sapphire	UK	40%
Hendrick's	UK	41.4%
Plymouth	UK	41.2%
Plymouth Sloe	UK	37.5%
Tanqueray	UK	43.1%
Tanqueray 10	UK	40%
langueray 10	U.V.	4070
RUM		
Appleton Estate Extra 12 yr	Jamaica	43%
Bacardi 8 Anos	Cuba	40%
Captain Morgan	Jamaica	40%
Gosling's Black Seal	Bermuda	40%
Havana 7 yr	Cuba	40%
Koko Kanu	Jamaica	37.5%
Morgan Spiced	Jamaica	35%
Mount Gay	Barbados	40%
Myers	Jamaica	40%
Pampero Aniversario	Venezuela	40%
Woods 100	Guyana	57%
ΤΕΟΙΙΙΙΑ		
TEQUILA Don Julio Blanco	Mexico	700/
		38%
Don Julio Ańejo	Мехісо	38%
Don Julio Reposado	Mexico	38%
El Jimador	Мехісо	38%
Patrón Reposado	Mexico	40% 750/
Patrón XO Café	Mexico	35%

VODKA

Belvedere	Poland	40%
Cîroc Snap Frost	France	40%
Finlandia Grapefruit	Finland	40%
Grey Goose Citrus	France	40%
Grey Goose	France	40%
Grey Goose L'Orange	France	40%
Russian Standard	Russia	40%
Russian Standard Platinum	Russia	40%
Russian Standard Imperia	Russia	40%
Zubrowka	Poland	40%
WHISKY		
Buffalo Trace	Kentucky	45%
Chivas Regal 12 yr	Speyside	40%
Dalmore 12 yr	Highland	40%
Dalmore 15 yr	Highland	40%
Glenfiddich 12 yr	Speyside	40%
Glenkitchie 12 yr	Lowland	40%
Glenlivet 12 yr	Speyside	43%
Glenlivet 18 yr	Speyside	40%
Jack Daniel's	Tennessee	40%
Jameson's	Irish	40%
J&B Rare	Blended	40%
Johnnie Walker	Blended	40%
Jura 10 yr	Island	40%
Jura Superstition	Island	43%
Lagavulin 16 yr	Islay	43%
Laphroaig 10 yr	Islay	40%
Macallan	Speyside	40%
Maker's Mark	Kentucky	45%
Monkey Shoulder	Speyside	40%
Oban	Highland	43%
Talisker	Island	45.8%
Whyte & Mackay 13 yr	Blended	40%
Woodford Reserve	Kentucky	45.2%

There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies



Country	Dominant Grape	Ε	By the glass	Bottle Price	
France	Colombard	Emblème d'Argent, Pays d'Oc	£6.00	£22.00	
Australia	Chardonnay	Ironbark, New South Wales	£6.00	£23.00	
Italy	Pinot Grigio	Ca'Lunghetta, Veneto	£6.50	£25.00	
South Africa	Chenin Blanc	Broken Rock, Coastal Region	£6.50	£25.00	
France	Sauvignon Blanc	Caves de la Tourangelle, Touraine, Loire Valley	£6.50	£26.00	
Chile	Sauvignon Blanc	Santa Puerta, Central Valley	£7.00	£27.00	
Spain	Viura	Rioja Viña Tobia Blanco, Bodegas Tobia		£27.00	
France	Chardonnay	Mâcon Villages, Caves de Lugny, Burgundy	£8.00	£28.00	
South Africa	Chardonnay	Lourensford, Stellenbosch		£31.00	
New Zealand	Sauvignon Blanc	Southern Lights, Marlborough Valley		£34.00	
Spain	Albarino	Xión, Bodegas Attis, Rias Baixas		£35.00	
Italy	Cortese	Gavi, Antica Podere di Vignavecchia, Piedmonte		£36.00	
Italy	Pinot Grigio	Vigneto Corvara Albino Armani, Val d'Adige		£37.00	
Germany	Riesling	Tesch Riesling 'Unplugged', Nahe		£40.00	
Argentina	Torrontes	Terrazas Torrontes, Calchaqui Valley	£12.00	£42.00	
France	Sauvignon Blanc	Sancerre, La Vigne aux Dames, Loire Valley		£43.00	
France	Chardonnay	Chablis, AC Daniel Dampt, Burgundy		£45.00	
France	Sauvignon Blanc	Pouilly Fumé, Fines Cailottes, Jean Pabiot, Loire Valley		£52.00	
France	Chardonnay	Chablis, 1er Cru 'Vaillons', Jean Marc Brocard 'Church Label', Burgundy		£69.00	
France	Chardonnay	Pouilly Fuissé, Domaine Ferret, Burgundy		£78.00	
France	Chardonnay	Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru 'Les Champs Gains'		£110.00	
		Domaine Philippe Bouzereau, Burgundy			
France	Chardonnay	Meursault 'Vieux Clos du Chateau Citeaux' Monopole,		£125.00	
		Domaine Philippe Bouzereau, Burgundy			



Dominant Grape By the glass **Bottle Price** Country France Merlot £22.00 Emblème d'Argent, Pays d'Oc £6.00 Chile **Pinot Noir** Morande Pionero, Casablanca Valley £6.50 £24.00 Ironbark, New South Wales Australia Shiraz £7.00 £25.00 Cabernet Sauvignon Altas Cumbres, Mendoza Valley £7.00 £25.00 Argentina France Merlot Château Belingard, Bergerac £7.00 £26.00 £30.00 Spain Tempranillo Rioja Vega, Rioja, Crianza £8.00 Argentina Malbec Malbec Lagarde, Lujan de Cuyo £34.00 France Merlot L'Espirit de Bellevue, Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux £35.00 £37.00 South Africa Merlot Eikendal Vinyards Merlot, Stellenbosch France **Pinot Noir** Louis Violland, Burgundy £10.00 £38.00 New Zealand Pinot Noir Esk Valley, Marlborough £39.00 £40.00 Italy Sangiovese Chianti Classico, Castello di Querceto, Tuscany £15.00 Merlot *Clarendelle Rouge, Inspired by Haut Brion, Bordeaux* £49.00 France Merlot Château La Rivière, Fronsac £62.00 France France Grenache Domaine Duclaux, Châteauneuf-du-Pape £74.00 **Pinot Noir** Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine Tortochot, Burgundy £75.00 France Merlot Château St Pierre, Pomerol £76.00 France Nebbiolo Barolo D.O.C.G. Giacosa Fratelli, Piedmonte £84.00 Italy Nuits-St-Georges Alain Michelot, Burgundy £110.00 France **Pinot Noir** France Côte-Rôtie La Sarrasine, Domaine Bonserine, Rhône £115.00 Syrah USA Cabernet Sauvignon Jordan, Alexander Valley £125.00 Cims de Porrera 'Classic' Castillo Perelada, Priorat £130.00 Spain Carignan £140.00 **Pinot Noir** Vosne-Romanée, Domaine A-F Gros, Burgundy France

There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies



Country	Dominant Grape		By the glass	Bottle Price
France	Tannat	Rive Haute Rosé, Gascony	£7.00	£25.00
France	Cabernet Sauvigno	on Château L'Orangerie, Bordeaux	£8.00	£29.00
France	Grenache	La Bargemone Rosé, Coteaux D'Aix en Provence	£9.50	£34.00
France	Pinot Noir	Sancerre Rosé Les Villots Domaine Jean Reverdy et Fils, Loire	£12.00	£44.00
SWEET				
France	Sauternes	Château Filhot 1er Cru Classé Sauternes ~ 37.5cl	£11.00	£40.00



		By the glass Bottle Price
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	Jeroboam	£590.00
Dom Perignon Rosé		£580.00
Krug Rosé		£480.00
Krug Vintage		£470.00
Louis Roederer Cristal		£325.00
Laurent Perrier Grande Siècle		£255.00
Krug Grande Cuvée		£255.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé	Magnum	£240.00
La Grande Dame		£230.00
Dom Perignon		£230.00
Ruinart Rosé	Magnum	£230.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs	Magnum	£225.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	Magnum	£190.00
Laurent Perrier Brut	Magnum	£160.00
Ruinart Rosé		£110.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs		£110.00
Laurent Perrier Rosé		£100.00
Veuve Clicquot Rosé		£90.00
Veuve Clicquot Demi Sec		£90.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut		£90.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label		£14.00 £76.00
Laurent Perrier Brut		£12.00 £65.00

"I drink it when I'm happy and when I'm sad. Sometimes I drink it when I'm alone. When I have company I consider it obligatory. I trifle with it if I'm not hungry and I drink when I am. Otherwise I never touch it, unless I'm thirsty." ~ Lily Bollinger

There are traces of allergens in our kitchen so please notify a Manager if you suffer from any allergies